Companies Registry

CLM/CR/15815C

RMTR/00021723 RMTR/00051923 RMTR/00053523 RMTR/00053723
RMTR/00054123 RMTR/00054923 RMTR/00055623 RMTR/00056323
RMTR/00056423 RMTR/00056923 RMTR/00057123 RMTR/00057523
RMTR/00058223 RMTR/00058823

Company Name

- NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Company Number

714016

[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
YEE BUK MEI
YEE BUK MEI
YEE BUK MEI
CHOI KAI MING
CHOI KAI MING
CHOI KAI MING
LIU KWOK YING
LIU KWOK YING
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
LEE PUI SZE PATTI
CHAU LAI SHEUNG
CHAU LAI SHEUNG
WONG MEI WAN MIRRIN
WONG MET WAN MIRRIN
YAU IRENE LAI CHU
YAU IRENE LAI CHU
YAU IRENE LAI CHU
YAU IRENE LAI CHU
YAU IRENE LAI CHU
YAU IRENE LAI CHU

Registered Holder

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED
LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED

- Same -

- Same -

WONG WAI KEUNG DECEASED
WONG WAI KEUNG DECEASED
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

Certificate Number

lof 2

MTR00300826
MTR00990708
MTR70134797
MTRO00347834
MTR01199975
MTR70344541
MTR00961920
MTR70107688
MTR00572249
MTR00950745
MTR01276411
MTR01372809
MTR01491208
MTR01617268
MTR01736290
MTR01852305
MTR01967733
MTR02078113
MTR02185807
MTR02296135
MTR02405087
MTR02515467
MTR02621990
MTR02739285
MTR02908112
MTR02951784
MTR03060033
MTR03169067
MTR03273774
MTR03380527
MTR03545269
MTR03639191
MTR03737388
MTR0382918%
MTR03925508
MTR04016978
MTR04112995
MTR04203253
MTR04299124
MTR04388043
MTR04481198
MTR04568310
MTR04659810
MTR04822657
MTR04911823
MTR04993272
MTR05077342
MTRO05157116
MTR70097145
MTR01112469
MTR70250508
MTR00791873
MTR70037993
MTR02439387
MTR02550007
MTR02657750
MTR02774549
MTR02879743
MTR02980520

Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@ 500 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary

@ 1,000 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary

@ 1,500 Ordinary
@75 Ordinary
@ 20 Ordinary
@ 39 Ordinary
@ 22 Ordinary
@ 55 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@ 43 Ordinary
@ 21 Ordinary
@ 43 Ordinary
@17 Ordinary
@ 30 Ordinary
@ 14 Ordinary
@ 28 Ordinary
@ 14 Ordinary
@ 23 Ordinary
@ 11 Ordinary
@ 36 Ordinary
@ 11 Ordinary
@ 27 Ordinary
@ 10 Ordinary
@ 34 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary
@17 Ordinary
@ 48 Ordinary
@ 16 Ordinary
@ 52 Ordinary
@ 14 Ordinary
@ 44 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@ 47 Ordinary
@ 15 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@ 67 Ordinary
@ 16 Ordinary
@ 60 Ordinary
@ 15 Ordinary
@ 65 Ordinary
@ 29 Ordinary

@ 100 Ordinary
@ 75 Ordinary

@ 100 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary

@4 Ordinary
@8 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary
@ 10 Ordinary




-~ NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03208761 @8 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03313282 @3 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03585164 @ 15 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03677665 @5 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03776235 @ 14 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03866732 @4 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR03963793 @ 15 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04053833 @4 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04150457 @ 13 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04239540 @3 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04335958 @ 14 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04423653 @4 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04517824 @ 14 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04603238 @3 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04695916 @ 19 Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU - Same - MTR04856670 @4 Ordinary
CHOW CHING PING - Same - MTR01080731 @75 Ordinary
1O YUK YIN - Same - MTR05248923 @ 46 Ordinary
CHOI SHUI LING - Same - MTR03039720 @ 12 Ordinary
TANG SAU CHUN - Same - MTR05337591 @ 38 Ordinary
CHENG FO HING - Same - MTR04081703 @ 14 Ordinary
TAO YORK HUNG WONG CHO SIK DECEASED MTR04688705 @ 22 Ordinary
CHEUNG WAI KEUNG - Same - MTR05295514 @ 37 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(2) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2023-12-01 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

ol 2




-~ NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15820C
RMTR/00055723

Company Number

714016

Company Name
[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant Registered Holder Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
LAW YWAKE HUANG - Same - MTR04432680 @ 14,500 Ordinary
CHRISTOPHER

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2023-12-01 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

1 confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

lof i




	CLM-CR-15804C-15815C - 12 sets
	66
	CLM-CR-15819C-15820C - 2 sets


