

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15815C

RMTR/00021723 RMTR/00051923 RMTR/00053523 RMTR/00053723 RMTR/00054123 RMTR/00054923 RMTR/00055623 RMTR/00056323 RMTR/00056423 RMTR/00056923 RMTR/00057123 RMTR/00057523 RMTR/00058223 RMTR/00058823

Co		
71401	5	

Company Name

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

				61 561
<u>Applicant</u>	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
YEE BUK MEI	- Same -	MTR00300826	@ 500	Ordinary
YEE BUK MEI	- Same -	MTR00990708	@ 25	Ordinary
YEE BUK MEI	- Same -	MTR70134797	@ 33	Ordinary
CHOI KAI MING	- Same -	MTR00347834	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHOI KAI MING	- Same -	MTR01199979	@ 50	Ordinary
CHOI KAI MING	- Same -	MTR70344541	@ 66	Ordinary
			@ 25	Ordinary
LIU KWOK YING	- Same -	MTR00961920		
LIU KWOK YING	- Same -	MTR70107688	@ 33	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR00572249	@ 1,500	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR00950745	@ 75	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01276411	@ 20	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01372809	@ 39	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01491208	@ 22	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01617268	@ 55	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01736290	@ 25	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01852305	@ 43	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR01967733	@ 21	Ordinary
			@ 43	
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02078113		Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02185807	@ 17	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02296135	@ 30	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02405087	@ 14	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02515467	@ 28	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02621990	@ 14	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02739285	@ 23	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02908112	@ 11	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR02951784	@ 36	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03060033	@ 11	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03169067	@ 27	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03273774	@ 10	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03380527	@ 34	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03545269	@ 50	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03639191	@ 17	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03737388	@ 48	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03829189	@ 16	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR03925508	@ 52	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04016978	@ 14	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04112995	@ 44	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04203253	@ 13	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04299124	@ 47	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04388043	@ 15	Ordinary
		MTR04388043	@ 50	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED		@ 30 @ 13	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04568310	•	
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04659810	@ 67	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04822657	@ 16	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04911823	@ 60	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR04993272	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR05077342	@ 65	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR05157116	@ 29	Ordinary
LEE PUI SZE PATTI	LEE SHUNG SHIN DECEASED	MTR70097145	@ 100	Ordinary
CHAU LAI SHEUNG	- Same -	MTR01112469	@ 75	Ordinary
CHAU LAI SHEUNG	- Same -	MTR70250508	@ 100	Ordinary
WONG MEI WAN MIRRIN	WONG WAI KEUNG DECEASED	MTR00791873	@ 25	Ordinary
WONG MEI WAN MIRRIN	WONG WAI KEUNG DECEASED	MTR70037993	@ 33	Ordinary
			@ 33 @ 4	Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02439387		•
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02550007	@ 8	Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02657750	@ 4	Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02774549	@ 6	Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02879743	@ 3	Ordinary
YAU IRENE LAI CHU	- Same -	MTR02980520	@ 10	Ordinary



Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

- Same -	MTR03208761	@ 8	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03313282	@ 3	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03585164	@ 15	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03677665	@ 5	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03776235	@ 14	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03866732	@ 4	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03963793	@ 15	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04053833	@ 4	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04150457	@ 13	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04239540	@ 3	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04335958	@ 14	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04423653	@ 4	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04517824	@ 14	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04603238	@ 3	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04695916	@ 19	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04856670	@ 4	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR01080731	@ 75	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR05248923	@ 46	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR03039720	@ 12	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR05337591	@ 38	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR04081703	@ 14	Ordinary
WONG CHO SIK DECEASED	MTR04688705	@ 22	Ordinary
- Same -	MTR05295514	@ 37	Ordinary
	- Same -	- Same - MTR03313282 - Same - MTR03585164 - Same - MTR03677665 - Same - MTR03776235 - Same - MTR03866732 - Same - MTR03963793 - Same - MTR04053833 - Same - MTR04150457 - Same - MTR04239540 - Same - MTR04239540 - Same - MTR0423653 - Same - MTR04423653 - Same - MTR04423653 - Same - MTR04517824 - Same - MTR04603238 - Same - MTR04603238 - Same - MTR04605916 - Same - MTR04856670 - Same - MTR01080731 - Same - MTR01080731 - Same - MTR05248923 - Same - MTR03039720 - Same - MTR03039720 - Same - MTR04081703 - Same - MTR04081703 - Same - MTR04688705	- Same - MTR03313282 @ 3 - Same - MTR03585164 @ 15 - Same - MTR03677665 @ 5 - Same - MTR03776235 @ 14 - Same - MTR03866732 @ 4 - Same - MTR03963793 @ 15 - Same - MTR04053833 @ 4 - Same - MTR04150457 @ 13 - Same - MTR04239540 @ 3 - Same - MTR04335958 @ 14 - Same - MTR04423653 @ 4 - Same - MTR04603238 @ 14 - Same - MTR04603238 @ 3 - Same - MTR04856670 @ 4 - Same - MTR04856670 @ 4 - Same - MTR01080731 @ 75 - Same - MTR01080731 @ 75 - Same - MTR03039720 @ 12 - Same - MTR03039720 @ 12 - Same - MTR03037591 @ 38 - Same - MTR04688705 @ 22

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

2023-12-01	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date	Share Registrar
	of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date	For and on behalf of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited
	Authorized Officer



Form NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15820C			Company Num	ber
RMTR/00055723			714016	
Company Name MTR Corporation Limited			4.000300	
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			
NOTICE is hereby given that a certificate / new certificates in	pplication has been receive respect of the following sl	ed by the above-mer nare certificates whic	itioned Company for the h have been declared	ne issue of a new lost :
<u>Applicant</u> LAW YWAKE HUANG CHRISTOPHER	<u>Registered Holder</u> - Same -	Certificate Number MTR04432680	Number of Shares @ 14,500	<u>Class of Shares</u> Ordinary
AND TAKE NOTICE that the abunder section 163 of the Comp		may issue a new cer	tificate / new certificat	tes on application
(a) a notice is published under throughout a period of at least	section 164(2)(b) and the 3 months and published i	notice has been man n the Gazette in acco	de available on the Co ordance with section 1	ompany's website 64(3); and
(b) the Company has not received	ved notice of any other cla	aim in respect of the	shares.	
We certify that the above-men Hong Kong Limited and that a said copy of the Notice is being Ordinance.	n authorized officer of that	company has certifi	ed to the Company in	writing that the
2023-12-01 Date		Computershare	Hong Kong Investor Share Registrar	Services Limited
			of	
		МТ	R Corporation Limi	ted
I confirm that the above notice section 164(5) of the Compani		Stock Exchange of H	long Kong Limited in a	accordance with
Date		For and on behalf o The Stock Exchar	f ige of Hong Kong Li	imited

Authorized Officer